
VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun and Factory  1 Oct 2023
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 5.624 49 1

2 DAVE GUMP 0035 4.833 47 1

3 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 13.563 41

4 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 9.635 44 1

5 DOUGLAS ASH 0105 9.378 46 1

6 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 9.078 45 1

7 SCOTT FROCK 0327 5.369 50

8 JEFF GREEN 0008 6.452 47

9 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 - R 4.411 50 1

10 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 11.034 38

11 FAC DAVID WATKINS R 0339 4.270 49

12 FAC Marty Williams 0121 7.735 45 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 DAVE GUMP 0035 3.971

3 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 - R 5.713

4
5 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 49 2

6 SCOTT FROCK 0327 47

7
8 FAC DAVID WATKINS R 0339 11.349

9 FAC Marty Williams 0121 46 1

10

VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun and Factory 1 Oct 2023
LG and Factory Shoot-off



1000 Match 9 Heavy Gun and Tactical  1 Oct 2023
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 4.863 82

2 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 6.780 90

3 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 5.350 100 5

4 SCOTT FROCK 0327 7.976 84

5 DAVE GUMP 0035 4.710 90

6 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 16.253 95 2

7 JEFF GREEN 0008 12.645 93

8 RALPH HOYT 0092 7.756 98 2

9 TAC GARY MUNSON 0002 8.233 42

10 TAC DOUGLAS (MARTY) WILLIAMS 0121 8.972 44

11 TAC MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 4.069 49 1

 

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 11.324

2 DAVE GUMP 0035 10.886

3
4 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 91 1

5 RALPH HOYT 0092 74

6
7 TAC MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 3.515

8 TAC DOUGLAS (MARTY) WILLIAMS 0121 40

9

VA 1000 Match 9 Heavy Gun and Tactical 1 Oct 2023
HG and Tactical Shoot-off




